
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
788 
711 
766 
393 
250 
121 
728 
657 
210 
517 
723 
712 
783 
514 
650 
611 
737 
696 
777 
566 
502 

Name 
Josef Hrdlička 
Radek Zimmer 
Stanislav Šedivec 
Jiří Urban 
Ondřej Frič 
Pavel Sovička 
Zdeněk Šimoník 
Robert Ziegler 
Miloš Merta 
Ondřej Zahradníček 
Libor Šajner 
Michal Zimmer 
Michal Suk 
Milan Zubatý 
Radoslav Obrtal 
Josef Vágner 
David Drugda 
Jiří Bárta 
Tomáš Beneš 
Jiří Zeman st. 
Ivo Štajdl 

Class 
B5 

B4 

B5 

B5 

B4 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B2 

B3 

B2 

B2 

B5 

B3 

B 6 A barth  c up 

B2 

B1 

B1 

B3 

B1 

B2 

Best Tm 
1:48.308 
1:49.040 
1:50.405 
1:50.671 
1:50.734 
1:51.486 
1:51.997 
1:52.530 
1:56.090 
1:56.351 
1:56.962 
1:58.240 
1:59.913 
2:03.520 
2:08.243 
2:10.872 
2:11.028 
2:14.094 
2:18.838 
2:19.265 
2:21.157 

Diff 

0.732 
2.097 
2.363 
2.426 
3.178 
3.689 
4.222 
7.782 
8.043 
8.654 
9.932 

11.605 
15.212 
19.935 
22.564 
22.720 
25.786 
30.530 
30.957 
32.849 

In Lap 
5 
5 
6 
4 
5 
5 
2 
1 
4 
2 
4 
5 
4 
1 
1 
5 
7 
3 
2 
1 
2 

Země/State 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CH 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
SK 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

Název teamu 
Hrdla Motorsport 
Spirit711 
Shadows team 
SPINE CZ 
Cadero - Ecutek.eu 
Lukamotorsport 
ZSA Racing 
RZ Racing 
AWD.cz 
GT Servis 
Cadero - Ecutek.eu 
Spirit711 
Pozdní sběr 
Pozdní sběr 
TeatrO Racing 
Racing team Vágner 
DD Cars KV 
EASYDRIVE Racing team 
ELBA Racing 
Zeman Racing team 
Chabrmotorsport 

Comment 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09.07.2022 10:12:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

CARBONIACUP - CZ 

Kvalifikace 

Kvalifikace B 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:20:04 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

06.07.2022 13:20 
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